Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name

#10 SCHOOLHOUSE Rd
#6 SCHOOLHOUSE Rd
44 STAFFORD St
A.VINTON Rd

A. YOUNG Rd

A.F. PUTNAM Rd
AMBER Rd
APPLEWOOD Ln

ASH Rd

ASHLEY Rd

BAKER POND Rd

BAKER Rd

BAY PATH Rd

BAYLIES Rd

BEACH Rd

BERRY CORNER Rd
BIRCH Rd

BLACKWELL DR

BLOOD Rd

BOND Rd

BOUCHER Dr

BRACKETT HILL Rd
BROOK Dr

BROOKFIELD Rd
BROOKSIDE Rd
BUFFUM Ln

BUFFUM Rd

BUFFUM SHORE Rd
BURLINGAME ROAD #1-128
BURLINGAME ROAD #129+
BURNS Ln

BUTEAU Rd

CAPEN HILL Rd
CARPENTER HILL ROAD (#1-250)
CARPENTER HILL ROAD (#251+)
CARROLL HILL Rd

CASEY Rd

CEMETERY Rd

CENTER DEPOT Rd
CHELSIE WAY

CITY DEPOT Rd

CLARK Rd

COLBURN ROAD (#1-58)

Bus #
51
46
55
47
52
43
49
44
49
49
46
43
56
46

51
49
47
46
52
52
52
44
49
53
43
56
56
53
47
56
55
51
53
51
52
49
55
55
46
53

52



Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name

COLBURN ROAD (#69-152)

COLICUM Dr
CONLIN Rd

CRANBERRY MEADOW Rd
CRANBERRY MEADOW SHORE Rd

CURTIS HILL Rd
DANIELS Rd
DAVIDSON Rd

DEER RUN

DENFIELD Rd

DENNIS WILBUR Dr
DODGE Ln

DODGE Rd

DOLGE Ct

DOWNEY Ln
DRESSER HILL Rd

E. BAYLIES Rd

E. BLOOD Rd

EAST APPLEWOOD Dr
ELEANOR Ln

ELM Rd

ELLIOTT Dr

FAITH Dr

FAMILY CIRCLE Dr
FITZGERALD Rd

FLINT Rd

FLORENCE Dr
FREEMAN ROAD (#10+)
FREEMAN ROAD (#1-9)
FREIGHTHOUSE Rd
FULLING MILL Dr

G. FRENCH Rd

GALE Rd

GEORGE St

GEORGE WOODS Cir
GILLESPIE Rd

GLEN ECHO SHORE Rd
GLENMERE Rd
GOULD Rd
GRANDVIEW Ave
GRIFFIN Rd
GUELPHWOOD Rd

H. FOOTE Rd

Bus #
43
43
56
49
49
53
43
56
52
47
43
43
44
56
44
51
46
51
44
51
49
55
43
47
49
47
43
53
43
53
56
55
56
56
46
51
49
56
55
53
51
47
51



Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name

H. PUTNAM ROAD (36-60)

H. PUTNAM ROAD (7-35)
H. PUTNAM ROAD EXT.
H.K. DAVIS Rd
HAGGERTY Rd
HAMMEROCK Rd

HAMMOND HILL Rd (154-86)
HAMMOND HILL Rd (85-1)

HANNAH'S WAY
HANSON Rd
HARRINGTON Rd
HAYES POND Cir
HEMLOCK Rd
HENRY RICHARDS Cir
HENRY VISTA Ln
HIGHFIELD Rd
HIGHLAND Ave
HILAND Rd

HILL Rd
HOLLYWOOD Dr
HORNE HOMESTEAD Rd
HYCREST Rd
HYDE Rd

HILAND Rd

J. DAVIS Rd (1-25)
J.Davis Rd (25 +)
J. HAMMOND Rd
JAYNE'S WAY
JENNINGS Rd
JONES Rd
JORDAN'S WAY
JUNIPER HILL
KEELY Dr

KING Rd
KNOLLWOOD Dr
L. STEVENS Rd
LAKE Rd
LAKEVIEW Dr
LAMBS POND Cir
LARNERD HILL Rd
LAURIE Ln
LELAND Dr
LELANDVILLE ROAD 1-75

Bus #
55
55
51
55
46
46 am 43 pm
52
44
52
52
51
52
55
43
52
51
53
49
51
49
56
52
44
49
53 walk to City Depot Rd
55 walk to Stafford St
44
44
49
55
56
51
56
47
55
55
44
53
53
43
55
43
44



Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name
LELANDVILLE ROAD 76+
LIBERTY WAY
LINCOLN POINT Dr
LINDSEY Ln

LITTLE MUGGET Rd
MACKENZIE Rd

MAIN STREET (#1-#71)
MAIN STREET (#72+)
MAJOR HILL Rd
MANOR FOREST Cir
MAPLE Rd

MAPLE St

MARRISSA'S Cir
MASONIC HOME Rd

MASSACHUSETTS AVE (#26 ONLY)

MAYBERRY Ln
MCINTYRE Rd
MCKINSTRY Dr
MEADOW Ln
MEADOWVIEW Dr
MERRIAM Rd
MILLER'S WAY
MILLWARD Rd
MORTON STATION Rd
MUGGETT HILL Rd
MURPHY Ln

N. AYER Rd

N. BUFFUMVILLE SHORE Rd
N. MAIN St

N. MEADOW Ln

N. STURBRIDGE ROAD (135+)
N. STURBRIDGE ROAD (3-134)
N. SULLIVAN Rd

NASHOBA Rd

NELSON Rd

NEW SPENCER Rd

NICHOLS Ln

NORTHSIDE Rd

NUGGET Dr

OAK RIDGE Dr

OAK Rd

OAKWOOD Ter

OFFSHORE Dr

Bus #
56
55
46
56
55
56
43
55
51
56
49
44
44
49
51
51
46
56
52
43
44
55
44
52
43
52
51
56
56
52
49
53
49
49
49
53
43
52
44
47
49
56
56



Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name

OLD MUGGETT HILLRd

OLD OXFORD Rd

OLD S. STURBRIDGE Rd

OLD SPENCER Rd

OLD STAFFORD St

OLD TOWN Rd

OLD WORCESTER Rd

OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT
0SGOOD Rd

OVERLOOK Ave

OXBOW Rd

OXFORD Rd

PARK Rd

PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD (#1-206)
PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD (#207+)
PEACEFUL Ln

PHEASANT Ln

PIEHL Dr

PINE Ln

PINE Rd

PINELAND Dr

POND Ln

PONNAKIN HILL Rd

POTTER VILLAGE CROSSROADS
POTTER VILLAGE ROAD (#2-54)
POTTER VILLAGE ROAD (#73+)
POWER STATION Rd

PRENIER Rd

PRINCE Rd

PRINDLE HILL Rd

PRISCILLA Ln

PUMPKIN Ln

RAMSHORN Rd

REYNOLDS Rd

RICHARDSON CORNER Rd
ROBBINS Rd

ROBERT BOULEVARD

ROY Rd

S. BUFFUMVILLE SHORE Rd

S. CHARLTON SHORE Rd

S. STURBRIDGE Rd

SAMPSON Rd
SAUNDERSDALE Rd

Bus #
43
56
49
53
44
51
46 am 43 pm
52
49
53
56
43
49
44
43
44
52
47
43
49
43
56
52
43
43
56
49
52
47
47
56
47
46
47
44
47
43
44
56
43
51
51
47



Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name
SAWMILL Cir
SCOTT Dr

SMITH Rd

SNAKE HILL Rd
SOUTHBRIDGE Rd
STAFFORD HTS
STAFFORD Ln
STAFFORD St
STEPHENS Dr
STEVENS PARK Rd
STONEYBROOK Rd
STRAWBERRY Rd
STURBRIDGE Rd
SULLIVAN Rd
SUNSET Dr
SYDNEY Cir

T. HALLRd
TIMBER HEIGHTS Rd
TIMBER VALLEY Rd
TOWN FARM Rd
TUCKER Rd
TURNER Rd
UPHAM HILL Rd
VINE St
WAKEFIELD Dr
WALKER Rd

WAMSUTTA RIDGE Rd
WEST APPLEWOOD Dr

WESTVIEW Dr
WHITBY Rd
WILLIS Dr
WILLOW TREE Ln
WILSON Ln
WINDY RIDGE Ln

WORCESTER ROAD (#218, 376, 406 ONLY)
WORCESTER ROAD (#325)

WORCESTER ROAD (#100)

WORCESTER ROAD (1-119 ODD#)
WORCESTER ROAD(2-120 EVEN#)

YEOMAN Rd

Bus #
51
55
44
51
51
55
44
44
49
53
55
51
51
51
53
49
47
55
55
52
44
56
51
49
44
47
43
44
53
44
43
43
55
47
56
52
51
44
51
49



