

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
#10 SCHOOLHOUSE Rd	51
#6 SCHOOLHOUSE Rd	46
44 STAFFORD St	55
A. VINTON Rd	47
A. YOUNG Rd	52
A.F. PUTNAM Rd	43
AMBER Rd	49
APPLEWOOD Ln	44
ASH Rd	49
ASHLEY Rd	49
BAKER POND Rd	46
BAKER Rd	43
BAY PATH Rd	56
BAYLIES Rd	46
BEACH Rd	5
BERRY CORNER Rd	51
BIRCH Rd	49
BLACKWELL DR	47
BLOOD Rd	46
BOND Rd	52
BOUCHER Dr	52
BRACKETT HILL Rd	52
BROOK Dr	44
BROOKFIELD Rd	49
BROOKSIDE Rd	53
BUFFUM Ln	43
BUFFUM Rd	56
BUFFUM SHORE Rd	56
BURLINGAME ROAD #1-128	53
BURLINGAME ROAD #129+	47
BURNS Ln	56
BUTEAU Rd	55
CAPEN HILL Rd	51
CARPENTER HILL ROAD (#1-250)	53
CARPENTER HILL ROAD (#251+)	51
CARROLL HILL Rd	52
CASEY Rd	49
CEMETERY Rd	55
CENTER DEPOT Rd	55
CHELSIE WAY	46
CITY DEPOT Rd	53
CLARK Rd	5
COLBURN ROAD (#1-58)	52

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
COLBURN ROAD (#69-152)	43
COLICUM Dr	43
CONLIN Rd	56
CRANBERRY MEADOW Rd	49
CRANBERRY MEADOW SHORE Rd	49
CURTIS HILL Rd	53
DANIELS Rd	43
DAVIDSON Rd	56
DEER RUN	52
DENFIELD Rd	47
DENNIS WILBUR Dr	43
DODGE Ln	43
DODGE Rd	44
DOLGE Ct	56
DOWNEY Ln	44
DRESSER HILL Rd	51
E. BAYLIES Rd	46
E. BLOOD Rd	51
EAST APPLEWOOD Dr	44
ELEANOR Ln	51
ELM Rd	49
ELLIOTT Dr	55
FAITH Dr	43
FAMILY CIRCLE Dr	47
FITZGERALD Rd	49
FLINT Rd	47
FLORENCE Dr	43
FREEMAN ROAD (#10+)	53
FREEMAN ROAD (#1-9)	43
FREIGHTHOUSE Rd	53
FULLING MILL Dr	56
G. FRENCH Rd	55
GALE Rd	56
GEORGE St	56
GEORGE WOODS Cir	46
GILLESPIE Rd	51
GLEN ECHO SHORE Rd	49
GLENMERE Rd	56
GOULD Rd	55
GRANDVIEW Ave	53
GRIFFIN Rd	51
GUELPHWOOD Rd	47
H. FOOTE Rd	51

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
H. PUTNAM ROAD (36-60)	55
H. PUTNAM ROAD (7-35)	55
H. PUTNAM ROAD EXT.	51
H.K. DAVIS Rd	55
HAGGERTY Rd	46
HAMMEROCK Rd	46 am 43 pm
HAMMOND HILL Rd (154-86)	52
HAMMOND HILL Rd (85-1)	44
HANNAH'S WAY	52
HANSON Rd	52
HARRINGTON Rd	51
HAYES POND Cir	52
HEMLOCK Rd	55
HENRY RICHARDS Cir	43
HENRY VISTA Ln	52
HIGHFIELD Rd	51
HIGHLAND Ave	53
HILAND Rd	49
HILL Rd	51
HOLLYWOOD Dr	49
HORNE HOMESTEAD Rd	56
HYCREST Rd	52
HYDE Rd	44
HILAND Rd	49
J. DAVIS Rd (1-25)	53 walk to City Depot Rd
J.Davis Rd (25 +)	55 walk to Stafford St
J. HAMMOND Rd	44
JAYNE'S WAY	44
JENNINGS Rd	49
JONES Rd	55
JORDAN'S WAY	56
JUNIPER HILL	51
KEELY Dr	56
KING Rd	47
KNOLLWOOD Dr	55
L. STEVENS Rd	55
LAKE Rd	44
LAKEVIEW Dr	53
LAMBS POND Cir	53
LARNERD HILL Rd	43
LAURIE Ln	55
LELAND Dr	43
LELANDVILLE ROAD 1-75	44

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
LELANDVILLE ROAD 76+	56
LIBERTY WAY	55
LINCOLN POINT Dr	46
LINDSEY Ln	56
LITTLE MUGGET Rd	55
MACKENZIE Rd	56
MAIN STREET (#1-#71)	43
MAIN STREET (#72+)	55
MAJOR HILL Rd	51
MANOR FOREST Cir	56
MAPLE Rd	49
MAPLE St	44
MARRISSA'S Cir	44
MASONIC HOME Rd	49
MASSACHUSETTS AVE (#26 ONLY)	51
MAYBERRY Ln	51
MCINTYRE Rd	46
MCKINSTRY Dr	56
MEADOW Ln	52
MEADOWVIEW Dr	43
MERRIAM Rd	44
MILLER'S WAY	55
MILLWARD Rd	44
MORTON STATION Rd	52
MUGGETT HILL Rd	43
MURPHY Ln	52
N. AYER Rd	51
N. BUFFUMVILLE SHORE Rd	56
N. MAIN St	56
N. MEADOW Ln	52
N. STURBRIDGE ROAD (135+)	49
N. STURBRIDGE ROAD (3-134)	53
N. SULLIVAN Rd	49
NASHOBA Rd	49
NELSON Rd	49
NEW SPENCER Rd	53
NICHOLS Ln	43
NORTHSIDE Rd	52
NUGGET Dr	44
OAK RIDGE Dr	47
OAK Rd	49
OAKWOOD Ter	56
OFFSHORE Dr	56

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
OLD MUGGETT HILL Rd	43
OLD OXFORD Rd	56
OLD S. STURBRIDGE Rd	49
OLD SPENCER Rd	53
OLD STAFFORD St	44
OLD TOWN Rd	51
OLD WORCESTER Rd	46 am 43 pm
OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT	52
OSGOOD Rd	49
OVERLOOK Ave	53
OXBOW Rd	56
OXFORD Rd	43
PARK Rd	49
PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD (#1-206)	44
PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD (#207+)	43
PEACEFUL Ln	44
PHEASANT Ln	52
PIEHL Dr	47
PINE Ln	43
PINE Rd	49
PINELAND Dr	43
POND Ln	56
PONNAKIN HILL Rd	52
POTTER VILLAGE CROSSROADS	43
POTTER VILLAGE ROAD (#2-54)	43
POTTER VILLAGE ROAD (#73+)	56
POWER STATION Rd	49
PRENIER Rd	52
PRINCE Rd	47
PRINDLE HILL Rd	47
PRISCILLA Ln	56
PUMPKIN Ln	47
RAMSHORN Rd	46
REYNOLDS Rd	47
RICHARDSON CORNER Rd	44
ROBBINS Rd	47
ROBERT BOULEVARD	43
ROY Rd	44
S. BUFFUMVILLE SHORE Rd	56
S. CHARLTON SHORE Rd	43
S. STURBRIDGE Rd	51
SAMPSON Rd	51
SAUNDERSDALE Rd	47

Bus Street Assignments Charlton 8/29/25

Street Name	Bus #
SAWMILL Cir	51
SCOTT Dr	55
SMITH Rd	44
SNAKE HILL Rd	51
SOUTHBRIDGE Rd	51
STAFFORD HTS	55
STAFFORD Ln	44
STAFFORD St	44
STEPHENS Dr	49
STEVENS PARK Rd	53
STONEBROOK Rd	55
STRAWBERRY Rd	51
STURBRIDGE Rd	51
SULLIVAN Rd	51
SUNSET Dr	53
SYDNEY Cir	49
T. HALL Rd	47
TIMBER HEIGHTS Rd	55
TIMBER VALLEY Rd	55
TOWN FARM Rd	52
TUCKER Rd	44
TURNER Rd	56
UPHAM HILL Rd	51
VINE St	49
WAKEFIELD Dr	44
WALKER Rd	47
WAMSUTTA RIDGE Rd	43
WEST APPLEWOOD Dr	44
WESTVIEW Dr	53
WHITBY Rd	44
WILLIS Dr	43
WILLOW TREE Ln	43
WILSON Ln	55
WINDY RIDGE Ln	47
WORCESTER ROAD (#218, 376, 406 ONLY)	56
WORCESTER ROAD (#325)	52
WORCESTER ROAD (#100)	51
WORCESTER ROAD (1-119 ODD#)	44
WORCESTER ROAD(2-120 EVEN#)	51
YEOMAN Rd	49